
WVLX MORTLAKE FEATURE WEANER SALE Weaner Sale

Sale Type Weaner

Animal Cattle

Address Mortlake 3272 N/A

Date 15 JAN 2026 Time 12:00pm Notes

*** 6,290 CATTLE DRAWN 6290 ***

WEANER STEERS 4041

WEANER HEIFERS 2249

————————————————————

***Sale Starting Time 12NOON***

* ORDER OF SALE : Weaner Steers & Weaner Heifers

* INTERFACED WITH AUCTIONS PLUS : Catalogue with videos
& photos available after 7am Thursday.

* CURFEW : 3.00pm Wednesday curfew applies to all cattle
deliveries.

————————————————————

* SALE-O SALE-O! 

Store Sale - January 22nd

Store Sale - February 5th

Store Sale - February 19th

WEANER STEERS

A/c	BOIARDO PASTORAL - CS

2	Ang Steers

Proceeds donated to DOLLYS DREAM

A/c	FURNEAUX - ELD

250	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Glatz and Stonypoint bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	ATHLONE - LMB

180	Ang Steers, Weeran & Francs bld

A/c	LAROBE ANGUS - CS

175	Ang steers, Murdeduke & Waterhole Flat bld, Multimin & 7in1, PCAS elig

A/c	MI & BJ BOOTH - ELD

130	Ang Steers

A/c	KILMOREY PARTNERSHIP - NUT

120	Ang Steers, M/A dp, Langi Kal Kal bld, Vendor Bred, wnd 11/11, PCAS/Grass fed Elig

A/c	NEVFLO - ELD

115	Ang & Ang/Hfd X Steers, 9-10mths, Barwidgee bld, vendor bred, weaned 31/12 & drenched Ivomec Eprinex

A/c	MOOYANG - SGL



110	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Ballangeich, Weatherly & Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c	STUIE J ENTERPRISES - NUT

100	Ang Steers, 10mths, Pathfinder & Banquet bld, PCAS/Grass Fed & Antibiotic free, yard wnd 18/12

A/c	DELAMERE - SGL

100	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Delamere Angus Sires, wnd

A/c	CORRELUP - ELD

100	Ang Steers, 10mths, Banquet bld, vendor bred, yard wnd, grass fed & antibiotic free

A/c LINKES PASTORAL - CSNM

100 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Claremont bld

A/c	GJ & MA GORDON - CLP

90	Ang Steers, Chiltern Park bld

A/c	MICKALI - NUT

80	Ang Steers, 8-9mths, Sterita bld, Vendor Bred, PCAS/Grass Fed & Antibiotic free

A/c THE MOUNT - BOH

80 Ang Steers, M/A dp, Toora West bld.

A/c	DUXFORD AG - ELD

75	Ang Steers, Wrights & Barwidgee bld, vendor bred, wnd , grass fed

A/c	McKINNON PORTREE - CS

70	Ang Steers, Landfall bld

A/c CLAREMONT ANGUS - CSNM **EU**

70 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, AI & Claremont Sires

A/c	STUMP HILL - SGL

65	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, TeMania Sires, wnd

A/c	SD GIBBONS - HFR

62 Ang Steers, Rennylea bld, 10-11mths

A/c	DENHOLM GREEN - NUT

60	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Banquet bld, Vendor Bred, wnd, PCAS/Grass Fed Elig

A/c	GD LEAVER - ELD

60	Ang Steers, Pathfinder & Nampara bld, 10-11mths, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	J THOMPSON - CS

60	Ang Steers, Stoneyfold bld

A/c	BIRRIWINDI - SGL

55	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c EMENY AG PTY LTD - BOH

50 R-Ang Steers, F/M dp

A/c	MERRI FARMS - NUT



50	Ang Steers

A/c	MORAINE - SGL

50	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c	GUM VIEW - SGL

50	Ang Steers, 9mths, Banquet Sires

A/c	BIMBIMBIE - SGL

50	Ang & Ang/Hfd X Steers, 10-11mths, Chiltern Park & Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c	C & T BODEY - ELD

50	Ang Steers, Dollar Angus bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	NOOJEE HOLDINGS - ELD

50	Ang Steers, Pinebank NZ & Dunlop Park Tasmania bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	WELBOURNE - ELD

50	Ang Steers, TeMania & Banquet bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	G CUSACK - CS

50	Ang Steers, Murdeduke & Banquet bld, Multimin, Yard wnd 31/12

A/c BR & AJ BLAIN - CSNM

50 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Claremont bld

A/c RIVIENS - CSNM

50 Ang & Ang/Simm X Steers, Grangeburn & Woonallea bld

A/c TOMAHAWK CREEK BEEF - CSNM

45 Ang Steers by A.I. sire Black Onyx, wnd 8wks

A/c	D TRIANGLE - CS **EU**

40	Ang Steers, Mordallup bld

A/c	TJ GORE - CS

40 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Tillabudgery bld, PCAS elig

A/c	MONTEREY AG - NUT

40	Ang & Ang/Hfd X Steers

A/c	GLENMOYNE - SGL

40 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Pathfinder & Claremont Sires, wnd

A/c	WORMBETE PAST CO - CS

40	Ang Steers, 10-11mths, 7in1x2, Millah Murrah & Mandarin bld

A/c	McKAY F/T - ELD

38	Ang Steers, Murdeduke bld, vendor bred, wnd & grass fed

A/c	BRENDARRY - JJK

35	Ang & S-Park Steers, 9-10mths, Black Diamond & Volcanic Plains bld, wnd

A/c	STEEL FAMILY AG - CS



35	Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Texas sires, 2x7in1

A/c DANEDITE - CSNM

35 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Banquet bld

A/c	MARSH VALE - HFR

35 Ang Steers, Murdeduke & Boonaroo bld, 10-11mths, wnd 6wks

A/c	CARROWIL ESTATE - HFR

35 Ang Steers, Chiltern Park bld, 10-11mths, wnd 6wks

A/c	MY & VA HASTINGS - HFR

34 Ang Steers, Murdeduke bld, 10-11mths

A/c	KORONGAH NORTH - NUT

32	Ang Steers

A/c	CULLENYA - CLP

32	Ang Steers, Banquet bld

A/c	NINAVAH - CLP

30	Ang Steers, Banquet bld

A/c	FAIRVIEW - JJK

30	Ang Steers, J/F dp, Rossander & Couch Pastoral bld wnd

A/c	B & J McLEOD - JJK

30	Ang & S-Park Steers, F/M dp, AI Sires, wnd

A/c WOODROW - CLP

30 Ang Steers, Banquet bld, Mar dp, wnd, vendor bred, PCAS elig, 2x5in1

A/c WILLOW PONDS - BOH

26 Ang Steers, M/A dp, Ademeluca & Willoughby bld.

HUNTLY PASTORAL- NUT

25	Ang Steers, 8-10mths, Vendor Bred, wnd

A/c	CR & CL NELSON - ELD

25	Ang Steers

A/c	BRIAR PARK ANGUS - CLP

25	Ang Steers, Pathfinder bld

A/c	TJ & CJ BEASLEY - CLP

25	Ang Steers, Weeran bld

A/c	HARNOCH - JJK

25	Ang Steers, F/M dp, Pathfinder bld, wnd

A/c	ECKLIN HOUSE - JJK

25	Ang Steers, F/M dp, AI Angus sires, wnd

A/c	N&J REIMMERS - HFR



25 Ang Steers, Nampara bld, 10-11mths

A/c	CARAMUT REC - CS

25	Ang Steers, Coolana & Pathfinder bld

A/c	BELLERSON - CS

25	Ang Steers, Murdeduke bld

A/c DUNNAWALLA - CSNM

25 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Claremont bld

A/c GLENLUI - CSNM

25 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Weeran & Maneroo bld

A/c	WINFIELD ANGUS - HFR

25 Ang Steers, Pathfinder & Boonaroo bld, 10-11mths, wnd 6wks

A/c	P MURRIHY - HFR

25 Ang Steers, Nampara bld, 10-11mths

A/c	INJEMIRA RURAL - JJK

20	Ang Steers, F/M dp, Dollar Angus bld, wnd

A/c	GLENCOTT - NUT

20	Ang Steers, M/A dp, Pathfinder bld, Vendor Bred, PCAS/Grass Fed & Antibiotic free

A/c M & M O’LEARY - BOH

20 Ang Steers, F/M dp, Chiltern Park bld

A/c	HILLS VIEW - SGL

20	Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Hills View Sires

A/c	GD & SE FERGUSON - ELD

20	Ang Steers, 9-10mths, vendor bred

A/c	B & K BRIDGES - ELD

20	Ang & Hfd Steers

A/c	CUNNINGTON FARMS - CS

20	Ang Steers, Fox River bld, PCAS elig

A/c LAGUNA - CSNM

20 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Quarterford bld

A/c WAVENEY - CSNM

20 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Merridale bld

A/c	T RENDELL - HFR

20 Ang Steers, Rossander bld, 10-11mths, wnd 6wks

A/c	D & N HIGGINS - ELD

18	Ang/Hfd X & Hfd Steers, Jaclinton bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	LINAIR PARK - NUT



15	Ang Steers

A/c	WATTLE BANK - ELD

15	Ang Steers, 10-11mths, vendor bred

A/c	TIPPERARY DOWNS - JJK

15	Ang Steers, Apr dp, Ladrow sires, wnd

A/c	COLBROOK - JJK

15	Ang & S-Park Steers, F/M dp, AI Sires, wnd

A/c	E & D FREEMAN - CLP

15 Ang & Ang/Hfd X Steers, Banquet bld, F/M dp, vendor bred, PCAS elig, wnd

A/c ABERDEEN - CLP

15 Ang Steers, Banquet bld, Mar dp, wnd, vendor bred, PCAS elig

A/c	SAHARA TRADING - HFR

15 Ang Steers, Murdeduke & Boonaroo bld, 10-11mths, wnd 6wks

A/c	BIMBADEEN - NUT

15	Ang Steers, Dollar Angus Bld, vendor bred, wnd

A/c GL PILKINGTON - BOH

14 Ang Steers, F/M dp, Toora West bld

A/c G M HEATH - CSNM

14 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Claremont bld, wnd

A/c MCGILLVRAY FAMILY TRUST - BOH

13 Ang Steers, F/M dp, Toora West bld

A/c	GRANDVIEW - JJK

13	Ang & Ang/Hfd X Steers, Apr dp, Ladrow sires, wnd

A/c	CHELMA - ELD

12	Ang Steers, 10-11mths, AI bred, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	LI STRAIN - JJK

12	Ang Steers, Apr dp, Ladrow sires, wnd

A/c	ASHVALE - JJK

12	Hfd/Ang X Steers, Mar dp, Ladrow bld, wnd

A/c	M & J STANLEY - HFR

12 Ang Steers, Franc & Barwidgee bld, 9-10mths

A/c	GLENDUGAN - HFR

12 Ang Steers, Arundell Ang bld, 10-11mths

A/c	WYNDOONA - NUT

10	Ang Steers, 10mths, Dollar Angus bld, Vendor Bred, wnd, PCAS/Grass Fed



A/c HOPKINS BEND - BOH

10 Ang Steers, Toora West bld

A/c	DM DAVIS - SGL

10	Ang Steers, 9mths, Banquet, wnd

A/c MW AG - CSNM

10 Ang Steers, 9-10mths, Moolabulla bld

A/c	BRAYCOM - SGL

10	Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Weatherly Sires

A/c	AUSTINS - CLP

10	Ang Steers, Claremont bld

WEANER STEERS (CONT'D)

A/c C BELL - CS

10 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Weatherly bld

A/c DIXIE HOUSE - CS

10 Ang Steers, Banquet bld

A/c J TAYLOR - CS

10 Ang Steers, 10mths

A/c BLUESTONE BAY - HFR

10 Ang Steers, Lawson bld, 10-11mths, wnd 6wks

A/c	ALLAMBI - NUT

10	Ang Steers

A/c WILLOW PONDS - BOH

8 Ang/Hfd X Steers, F/M dp, Ennerdale bld

A/c HAZELWOOD - NUT

8 Ang Steers, 10-11mths, Banquet & Statesman bld, Vendor Bred, wnd, PCAS/Grass Fed, 2x7in1 Cydectin & Arrest.

A/c WEBSTER TRADING - HFR

12 S-Park/Ang X Steers, Whiteline bld, 9-10mths

A/c Est IS Black - CSNM

60 Char X Steers, 9-10mths, Morgiana bld

A/c NORWOOD PASTORAL - ELD

20 Ang & Char Steers

A/c HILLSIDE - ELD

18 Ang/Char X Steers, 10-11mths, vendor bred & wnd

A/c CALEDONIAN HILL - ELD

10 Ang/S-horn X Steers, 10-11mths, vendor bred & wnd



A/c WYPANDA - ELD

40 P-Hfd Steers, 8-9mths, vendor bred, wnd 8wks

A/c HALLS BRIDGE HEREFORDS - SGL

11 Hfd Steers, 10mths, wnd

A/c NICK ADAMSON - CS

15 Hfd/Simm X Steers, 9-10mths, Doelle & Ennerdale bld, PCAS elig

A/c HANGING ROCK - CSNM

20 S-Park Steers, 10-11mths, Black Diamond bld, wnd

JF DELANEY - NUT

10 Char Steers, Mar dp

WEANER HEIFERS

A/c	BOIARDO PASTORAL - CS

130	Ang Heifers, M/A dp, Murdeduke & Bonario bld, wnd, PCAS elig

A/c	STUIE J ENTERPRISES - NUT

100	Ang Heifers, 10mths, Pathfinder & Banquet bld, PCAS/Grass Fed & Antibiotic Free, yard wnd 18/12

A/c	NEVFLO - ELD

95	Ang & Ang/Hfd X Heifers, 9-10mths, Barwidgee bld, vendor bred, weaned 31/12 & drenched Ivomec Eprinex

A/c THE MOUNT - BOH

80 Ang Heifers, M/A dp, Toora West bld.

A/c	MOOYANG - SGL

80	Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Ballangeich, Weatherly & Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c	CORRELUP - ELD

75	Ang Heifers, 10mths, Banquet bld, vendor bred, yard wnd, grass fed & antibiotic free

A/c	GJ & MA GORDON - CLP

70	Ang Heifers, Chiltern Park bld

A/c LINKES PASTORAL - CSNM

70 Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Claremont bld

A/c	STUMP HILL - SGL

65	Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, TeMania Sires, wnd

A/c	GD LEAVER - ELD

60	Ang Heifers, Pathfinder & Nampara bld, 10-11mths, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	BIRRIWINDI - SGL

55	Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c	DELAMERE - SGL



50	Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Delamere Angus Sires, wnd

A/c	MORAINE - SGL

50	Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c	C & T BODEY - ELD

50	Ang Heifers, Dollar Angus bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	NOOJEE HOLDINGS - ELD

50	Ang Heifers, Pinebank NZ & Dunlop Park Tasmania bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	WELBOURNE - ELD

50	Ang Heifers, TeMania & Banquet bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	G CUSACK - CS

50	Ang Heifers, Murdeduke & Banquet bld, Multimin, Yard wnd 31/12

A/c BR & AJ BLAIN - CSNM

50 Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Claremont bld

A/c RIVIENS - CSNM

50 Ang & Ang/Simm X Heifers, Grangeburn &Woonallea bld

A/c	BRENDARRY - JJK

45	Ang & S-Park Heifers, 9-10mths, Black Diamond & Volcanic Plains bld, wnd

A/c	MONTEREY AG - NUT

40	Ang & Ang/Hfd X Heifers

A/c	GLENMOYNE - SGL

40	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Pathfinder & Claremont Sires, wnd

A/c	J THOMPSON - CS

40	Ang Heifers, Stoneyfold bld

A/c	TJ GORE - CS

40	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Tillabudgery bld, PCAS elig

A/c	D TRIANGLE - CS **EU**

40	Ang Heifers, Mordallup bld

A/c GLENLUI - CSNM

40 Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Weeran & Maneroo bld

A/c	McKAY F/T - ELD

37	Ang Heifers, Murdeduke bld, vendor bred, wnd & grass fed

A/c INGLEWOOD ANGUS - CLP

35 Ang Heifers, Pathfinder & TeMania bld, M/A dp, vendor bred, PCAS elig, yard wnd, 2x5in1, Drenched Eprinex P.O

A/c	CARROWIL ESTATE - HFR

35 Ang Heifers, Chiltern Park bld, 10-11mths, wnd 6wks

A/c	KILMOREY PARTNERSHIP - NUT



30	Ang Heifers, M/A dp, Langi Kal Kal bld, Vendor Bred, wnd 11/11, PCAS/Grass fed Elig

A/c	CARNHAM - SGL

30	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Claremont Sires, wnd

A/c	FAIRVIEW - JJK

30	Ang Heifers, J/F dp, Rossander & Couch Pastoral bld, wnd

A/c WOODROW - CLP

30 Ang Heifers, Banquet bld, Mar dp, wnd, vendor bred, PCAS elig, 2x5in1

A/c	GUM VIEW - SGL

30	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Banquet Sires

A/c	HUNTLY PASTORAL - NUT

25	Ang Heifers, 8-10mths, Vendor Bred, wnd

A/c	CR & CL NELSON - ELD

25	Ang Heifers

A/c	ECKLIN HOUSE - JJK

25	Ang Heifers, F/M dp, AI Angus sires, wnd

A/c	HARNOCH - JJK

25	Ang Heifers, F/M dp, Pathfinder bld, wnd

A/c	BELLERSON - CS

25	Ang Heifers, Murdeduke bld

A/c DUNNAWALLA - CSNM

25 Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, Claremont bld

A/c	ROSEBANK - NUT

20	Ang Heifers

A/c EMENY AG PTY LTD - BOH

20 R-Ang Heifers, F/M dp

A/c WILLOW PONDS - BOH

20 Ang Heifers, M/A dp, Ademeluca & Willoughby bld.

A/c	HILLS VIEW - SGL

20	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Hills View Sires

A/c	GD & SE FERGUSON - ELD

20	Ang Heifers, 9-10mths, vendor bred

A/c	B & K BRIDGES - ELD

20	Ang & Hfd Heifers

A/c	NORWOOD PASTORAL - ELD

20	Ang & Char Heifers

A/c	NINAVAH - CLP



20	Ang Heifers, Banquet bld

A/c	McKINNON PORTREE - CS

20	Ang Heifers, Landfall bld

A/c	INJEMIRA RURAL - JJK

18	Ang Heifers, F/M dp, Dollar Angus bld, wnd

A/c	GLENCOTT - NUT

16	Ang Heifers, M/A dp, Pathfinder bld, Vendor Bred, PCAS/Grass Fed & Antibiotic free

A/c	KORONGAH NORTH - NUT

16	Ang Heifers

A/c	M & M EGAN - SGL

15	Ang Heifers, 10-12mths, Chiltern Park Sires

A/c	TJ & CJ BEASLEY - CLP

15	Ang Heifers, Weeran bld

A/c ABERDEEN - CLP

15 Ang Heifers, Banquet bld, Mar dp, wnd, vendor bred, PCAS elig

A/c	CARAMUT REC - CS

15	Ang Heifers, Coolana & Pathfinder bld

A/c	CHELMA - ELD

13	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, AI bred, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	CULLENYA - CLP

13	Ang Heifers, Banquet bld

A/c	WATTLE BANK - ELD

12	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, vendor bred

A/c	GRANDVIEW - JJK

12	Ang & Ang/Hfd X Heifers, Apr dp, Ladrow sires, wnd

A/c	LI STRAIN - JJK

12	Ang Heifers, Apr dp, Ladrow sires, wnd

A/c	M & J STANLEY - HFR

12 Ang Heifers, Franc & Barwidgee bld, 9-10mths

A/c GL PILKINGTON - BOH

10 Ang Heifers, F/M dp, Toora West bld

A/c MCGILLVRAY FAMILY TRUST - BOH

10 Ang Heifers, F/M dp, Toora West bld

A/c	WYNDOONA - NUT

10	Ang Heifers, 10mths, Dollar Angus bld, Vendor Bred, wnd, PCAS/Grass Fed

A/c HOPKINS BEND - BOH



10 Ang Heifers, Toora West bld

A/c	BRAYCOM - SGL

10	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Weatherly Angus Sires, wnd

A/c	DM DAVIS - SGL

10	Ang Heifers, 9mths, Banquet Sires, wnd

A/c	AUSTINS - CLP

10	Ang Heifers, Claremont bld

A/c	C BELL - CS

10	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Weatherly bld

A/c	DIXIE HOUSE - CS

10	Ang Heifers, Banquet bld

A/c	ASHVALE - JJK

10	Hfd/Ang X Heifers, Mar dp, wnd, Ladrow bld

A/c	B & J McLEOD - JJK

10	Ang & S-Park Heifers, F/M dp, AI Sires, wnd

A/c	TIPPERARY DOWNS - JJK

10	Ang Heifers, Apr dp, Ladrow sires, wnd

A/c	J TAYLOR - CS

10	Ang Heifers, 10mths

A/c G M HEATH - CSNM

10 Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Claremont bld, wnd

A/c	BIMBADEEN - NUT

10	Ang Heifers, Dollar Ang bld, vendor bred, wnd

A/c	HAZELWOOD - NUT

8	Ang Heifers, 10-11mths, Banquet & Statesman bld, Vendor Bred, wnd. PCAS/Grass Fed, 2x7in1, Cydectin & Arrest.

A/c WILLOW PONDS - BOH

7 Ang/Hfd X Heifers, F/M dp, Ennerdale bld

A/c	WEBSTER TRADING - HFR

12 S-Park/Ang X Heifers, Whiteline bld, 9-10mths

A/c	HILLSIDE - ELD

12	Ang/Char X Heifers, 10-11mths, vendor bred & wnd

A/c	D & N HIGGINS - ELD

17	Ang/Hfd X & Hfd Heifers, Jaclinton bld, vendor bred & wnd

A/c HANGING ROCK - CSNM

10 S-Park Heifers, 10-11mths, Black Diamond bld, wnd

A/c	GLENHAVEN SPECKLE PARK - NUT



8	S-Park Heifers, 9-10mths

A/c	Est IS Black - CSNM

40 Char X Heifers, 9-10mths, Morgiana bld

A/c JF DELANEY - NUT

10	Char Heifers, Mar dp


